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Friday 20th April 2018
Speaker: Derek Poulter:
Accents
Competition: A Local Saying 
Annual Rose Bowl Competition
Decorated Wooden Spoon


Friday 18th May 2018
Speaker: Claire Lyons:
Women in Camouflage
Competition: A Disguise 
Resolution Voting


Friday 15th June 2018
Speaker: Niki Trenchard:
Mindfulness
Competition: “What relaxes you?”


Friday 20th July 2018
Speaker:TBC :
Blood Bikes
Competition: Make a phrase from AOB 


Friday 17th August 2018
Social Meeting 

Friday 21st September 2018
Speaker: Angela Glendining:
Growing Older and Bolder
Competition: Anti-ageing remedy

Friday 19th October 2018
Speaker: Jackie Roberts:
The Chocolate Tailor
Competition: A Homemade Chocolate Box.

Friday 16th November 2018
Speaker: Robin Knott:
Derby Mountain Rescue
Competition: A Survival Item


Friday 21st December 2018
Speaker: Cathy McAteer:
A Russian Christmas
No competition: Charity gifts



Friday 18th January 2019
Annual Quiz: Gill Pyne
Competition: A Riddle
  
Friday 15th February 2019
Speaker: Bill Durose:
Life in the 60’s
Competition: 60’s memorabilia

Friday 15th March 2019 
Annual Meeting.
Speaker: Sylvia Martin:
 Beatrix Potter
Competition: Beatrix Potter keepsake 







Institute meeting 3rd Friday of the month; 9:45am – 12:00pm
Social afternoon 2nd Thursday of the month; 1:30 – 4:00pm
 Both are held at Rolleston Club
15 Burnside, Rolleston on Dove, DE13 9DN



President: Leanda Philliskirk
Tel: 07910764837
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